
SNARL Classroom/Lecture Hall
FM140248L/981800
University Representative: Ray Aronson

BID SUMMARY

Bid Open: Time: 2:30 PM   Date: April 17, 2014

 General Contractor Base Bid
Compensable 

Delay Days
Total 

Compensable Alternate #1 Alternate #2 Alternate #3 Alternate #4 Alternate #5 Alternate #6 Alternate #7 Alternate #8 Total Alternates
Total With Compensable Delay 

& Alternates

$1,426,777.00 $200.00 30 $6,000.00 $26,420.00 $16,800.00 $11,000.00 $17,000.00 $13,520.00 $16,800.00 $1,200.00 $19,600.00 $122,340.00 $1,555,117.00

$1,328,273.00 $1,000.00 30 $30,000.00 $9,035.00 $11,046.00 $12,348.00 $6,231.00 $18,212.00 $22,074.00 $5,636.00 $7,641.00 $92,223.00 $1,450,496.00

$1,372,078.00 $661.15 30 $19,834.50 $9,174.00 NO CHANGE NO CHANGE $4,901.00 $17,448.00 $18,593.00 $2,821.00 $8,504.00 $61,441.00 $1,453,353.50

$1,229,000.00 $1,000.00 30 $30,000.00 $27,000.00 $8,000.00 $10,000.00 $18,000.00 $10,000.00 $27,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $111,000.00 $1,370,000.00

BASE BID COMPENSABLE DELAY ALTERNATES

F-1 

G-8 

P-6 

R-7 



SNARL Classroom/Lecture Hall
FM140248L/981800
University Representative:  Ray Aronson


	Sheet1

